
Thursdays FebraaryLocalWeather Forecast from ZB’s:
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Local Weather F.orechst from ZB’s:
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1ZB AUCKLAND
070 ke 280 m.

6. Qam. Start the Day Bright8.0 Auckland District Weather Forecast8. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Waltz Refrain
8.45 The Friendly Road Devotional ses-sion with the Wayfarers10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.16 St. Ronan’s Well
710.30 The Second Mrs. Manning10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Selections from Stage and Sofeen11.30 Shopping Reporter session (Jané)12. 0 Midday Music and Variety
12.30 &1.30 p.m. Summary of Resultsfrom the Empire Games
1.45 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Tango2.39 Women’s Mour (Marina), WeeklyBook Chat, Anne Stewart-Home Decor-~
ating session, London Newsletter, Visi-tor of the Week :

3.30 Americana4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Voices and Strings4.16 Songs of the South Seas4.30 Starring Kay Starr
4.46 Piano Partners6. Variety Parade
5. Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME6.0 #£Melody Time615 Wild Life, conducted by CrosbieMorrison: Wonders from Afar
6.30 Reserved6.45 Summary of Results from the Em-pire Games

7.0 =The Green Years
7.30 My Son Tom (first broadcast)
7.46 Tusitaia, Teller of Taies: Oranges
and Lemons, by A. J, Garvin
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatge: The LaughingMitror, starring Mary Marteloupe and
Gray Blake
3.30 Adventures of the Falcon
845 The Golden Colt
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Musical Box
10. 0 Men, Motoring and Sport (Rod Tal-
y

10.30 Summary of Results from the Em-
pire Games
10.4 1ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

[2ZB resto
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session9.0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Charies Kulman (tenor)45 Organ Melodigs0.0 My Husband’s Love0.15 Bing Sings
80 The Second Mrs. Manning45 Crossroads of Life
QO Tuneful Tempo30 "Shopping Reporter (Doreen)2.0 On Our Luncheon Menu
2.30 and 1.30 p.m, Summary of Resultsfrom the Empire GamesAunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie

aad vt
Book

Fleview; London Newsletter; Home De-e
coratifig

-- -- -~

3.30 Alfredo Campoli
3.45 Oscar Natzka (bass)4.0 Piano Patterns
4.30 Tropical Magic
4.45 Frank Sinatra (vocal)5 0 Lou Preager’s Orchestra
5.15 Music for Everyone
5.30 With the Jesters
5.45 Adventure Library: Robin Hood

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Liits
6.15 Wild Life: Fleas and Little Snails
6.30 Tell it to Taylors6.45 Summary ot Results from the
Empire Games
Oo The Green Years
7.30 raids and Paddy7.45 Limelight and Shadows
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: The nouge ieMirror, starring Mary Marteloupe an
Gray Blake8.30 Adventures of the Falcon8.45 Tempo Time9. 0 Doctor Mac ei9.15 Carmen Cavallaro, Flanagan andAllen and Mexican Dance Orchestra
9.45 Light Music10. 0 Song Spinners10.15 Thrills
10.30 Summary of Results from the
Empire Games10.45 ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

37B CHRISTCRURCH{100 ke. 273 m
6. Oam, Music In the Early MorningFor the Not So Early Bird
Breakfast

caenia teen Hill)Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Morning Melodies
My Husband’s Love
Thundering HoovesThe Second Mrs. ManningCrossroads of Life
Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)Midday Musical Menu
and 1.30 p.m. Summary of Resultsm the Empire GamesAunt Jenny's Real Life Stories
Yesterday’s FavouritesWomen’s Hour (Moli McNab):Book Review; London Newsletter; AnneStewart: Home Decoratin e

30 Songs by Laurence Tibbett3.45 The Grand Symphony Orchestra4. 0 Deanna Durbin
seenren?4.15 Musical Merry-Go-Roun5. 0 Children’s Session5.45 Adventure Library: Robin Hood

EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Reserved ,

6.15 Wild Life: Trees from the Sky6.30 The Magic of Massed Voices6.45 Summary of Results from the
7. 0 The Green Years
7.30 Daddy and Paddy7.45 There Ain't No Fairies: Rumbles

Empire Games

"

stiltzkin
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: The LaughinMirror, starring Mary Marteloupé and
Gray Blake :

8.30 Adventures of the Falcon8.45 Sorrel{ and Son
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Concert for Thureday Evening10. O Presenting Joy Nicholls10.30 Summary of Results from the
Empire Games10.45 ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down ,

‘

ATR ee
6. Oa.m. London News
6. & Start the Day Right6.30 Get Up, Get Up
7. 0 Breakfast session ~

7.385 | Morning Star8. 0 Late Risers’ session
8. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Vocalists and Orchestras10. 0 My Husband’s Love~ — }10.15 Pride and Prejudice .

10.30 The Second Mrs. Manning19.45 The Crossroads of Life
411. 0 Mid-morning Musicale ‘
11.30 Shopping Reporter. com

a

12. 0 The Latest for Lunch ¢
12.30pm. Summary of Results from the
Empire Cames

1 ~

1.0 The Stars Entertain: The Rhythmic
Troubadours, Donald Stewart, vocalist,
Quintette of the Mot Club of France
1.30 Summary of Results from the Em-pire Games
1.45 -Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Primo Scala and his Accordionists2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),Weekly Book Chat, London Newsletter,Home Decorating (Anne Stewart)3.30 The Three-Thirty Concert of the
4.0 The doe Mooney Quartette4.15 Steffani and his Silver Songsters

| 4.30 dack Hylton and his Orchestra
4.45 Vocalists in the Spotlight5. 0 Musical Family Fare5.30 Ted Steele and his Navatones5.45 Adventure Library: Robin Hood

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 David Rose and his Orchestra6.15 Wild Life: Baby Birds are Big6.30 St. Ronan’s Well (final episode)6.45 Summary of Results from the Em-pire Games :

7. 0 Amateur Talent Show7.30 Daddy and Paddy7.45 Melodies of the Day8.0 Lux Radio Theatre: The LaughingMirror ,

8.30 Adventures of the Faloon8.46 Alias Dusty Logan (first BRoadcast)9. 0 Doctor Mac
me" Melody for Two: Favourite Vocai«ists
9.30 Sammy Kaye and his Orchestra10. Star Time: Crosby, Evelyn Knight,Durante
10.15 Step up the Tempo
10.30 Summary of Results from the Em-pire Games
10.45 Fvenina Requests12. 0 Close down .

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.

O-am. Breakfast Session
0 Local Weather Forecast0 Good Morning Requests0 Light Choral and Instrumental45 Home Decorating Talk (AnneStewart) :

10. 0 The Woodleys40.15 Ever Yours
10.30 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
a Dinner Music15 Wild Life: Speotres and Eideradowhs \30 Crosby Time ’
4&6 Summary of Results from theEmpire Games
Music at Their FingertipsThe Tender Heart
In Search of a Playwright
Hagen’s Cifous

F Lux Radio Theatre: The Laughing|‘Mitror, starring Mary Marteloupe andGray Blake
8.30 Humour and Harmony8.45 Rendezvous for Two
9. 0 Doctor Mac i

9.16 Deanna Durbin and Johnnie John-stone ?

9.30 Weather Forecast 3

9.32 Let's Dance ;

10.30 Summary of Results from theEmpire Games a
11. 0 London News
11.15 Summary of Results from the
Empire Games
11.30 Close down
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Tirade names appearing: in CommerctatDivision programmes .aré published byarrangement

Bing Crosby, Evelyn Knight, JimmyDurante-together in the one pro
gramme. These populat stars may beheard from 4ZB at 10 o’clock tonight.
a é Eo ue bdAt 9.30 this morning, from 2ZB, thelyric tenor Charles Kullman will be

/
heard in a bracket of four songs, some
ef
which are those he has popularisedn his recent films.

ms % a
"The Green Years" is a moving story
by A. J. Cronin, one which has been

_ faithfully adapted for radio, and an-.other episode of which will be broad-.
cast at 7 pin, from 1ZB..
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